
90°

135°

90°

135°

90°

135°

90°

135°

6 1/2

3 1/4

6

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

6

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2

3 1/4

2 1/4

6

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

2 1/4

6

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

6

2 5/16
2 3/4

7 1/2

3 1/4

6

1/2

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

2 3/16

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

6

2 1/4
2 3/4

6 3/8

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2 6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2

2 1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

2 1/4

3

1/4

2 1/4

1/4

1

4 1/2

5 1/2

1 3/8

1/8

6

7 1/2

7 1/2

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

1 3/8

1/8

2 5/8

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

1 3/8

1/8

2 5/8

7 1/16

1 3/8
1/8

6
7 1/2

1/214 1/2
6

2

1/8

2

7 1/16

2 1/4

1 4 1/41/4

6 1/2

3 1/4

6

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

6 1/2

3 1/4

6

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

6

2 5/16
2 3/4

7 1/2

3 1/4

6

1/2

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

2 3/16

2 1/4

1 4 1/41/4

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

6

2 1/4
2 3/4

6 3/8

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2 6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2

2 1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

2 1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

3

1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

2 1/4

1/4

1

4 1/2

5 1/2

1/2

2 1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

2 1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

1/2

1 3/8

1/8

6

7 1/2

7 1/2

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

1 3/8

1/8

2 5/8

1 3/8

1/8

2 5/8

7 1/16

7 1/2

1/214 1/2

6

2 5/8

1/8

1 3/8

7 1/16

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

1/214 1/2

6

1/214 1/2
6

INSIDE GLAZED HORIZONTAL DETAILS

OUTSIDE GLAZED VERTICAL DETAILSOUTSIDE GLAZED HORIZONTAL DETAILS

INSIDE GLAZED VERTICAL DETAILS

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

IG DOOR DETAILS

6

2 1/41/2

2 1/4

6

1/2

2 1/4

6

1/2

1

4 1/2

2 1/4

6

1/2

1

4 1/2

OG DOOR DETAILS

1/2

2 1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

2 1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

1/2

1 3/8

1/8

6

6

2 5/16
2 3/4

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

2 3/16

D.L.O.

5/8

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

6

2 1/41/2

2 1/4

6

1/2

2 1/4

6

1/2

1

4 1/2

2 1/4

6

1/2

1

4 1/2

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

6

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

6

1B
OPTIONAL
HEAD W/

RECEPTOR

P6296
BULB GASKET

E9616

E9410

TU9620

TU9665

P2929
P2538
WEDGE GASKET

1C
OPTIONAL

HEAD W/ RECEPTOR &
ALTERNATE ANCHOR

P6296
BULB GASKET

E9616

TU9620

TU9665

P2929
P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P2918

1
STANDARD

HEAD W/ ANCHOR
CHANNEL

E9616

TU9665

P2929
P2538
WEDGE GASKET

1A
OPTIONAL

HEAD W/ F-CLIP
ANCHOR

E9616

TU9665

P2929
P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P2923
ANCHOR F-CLIP
6" SYSTEM

4
STANDARD

SUBSILL AND HEAD
RECEPTOR FOR SLAB COVER

E9616

TU9665

P2929 P2538
WEDGE GASKET

E9414

P4630

P2902

P6296

E9410

P4623
P1912

P2929
TU9662

P2538

P2901

TU9670

2
STANDARD

HORIZONTAL
E9616

P2929 P2538
WEDGE GASKET

TU9666
P1912

3
STANDARD

SILL W/ FLASHING

P2929
P2538

P4623
P1912

P2901

TU9669

TU9662

3A
OPTIONAL

SILL CHANNEL
ANCHOR

P2929
P2538

TU9662

P2924
ANCHOR SILL WINDLOAD
6" SYSTEM

3B
OPTIONAL

SILL W/
F-CLIP

P2929
P2538

TU9662

5
STANDARD
VERTICAL

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

E9651

TU9650

5A
OPTIONAL

HEAVY WALL
VERTICAL

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

E9651

TU9654

5B
OPTIONAL

EXPANSION VERTICAL

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

TU9652

TU9653

OPTIONAL:
P4615
4" LONG @ 18" O.C.

5D
STANDARD

SSG MULLION

P1690
WEDGE GASKET

E9630

P2923
ANCHOR SILL WINDLOAD 6" SYSTEM

6
STANDARD
90° OUTSIDE

CORNER

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

TU9653

P4630

6A
STANDARD

135° OUTSIDE
CORNER

P4630
WIPER
GASKET

TU9653

A964243

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX WASHER

HEAD, TYPE 23, SELF
TAPPING

7
OPTIONAL
90° INSIDE
CORNER

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX
WASHER HEAD,
TYPE 23, SELF
TAPPING

TU9653

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

A964041

P4630
WIPER GASKET

TU9653

7A
OPTIONAL

135° INSIDE
CORNER

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX
WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

TU9653

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

A964243
TU9653

P4630
WIPER GASKET

2A
OPTIONAL

SHEAR BLOCK SSG
HORIZONTAL

S359 1/4-20 x 1 1/2",
HEX WASHER HEAD,
TYPE F

SEALANT N.B.T.

E9674

P2930 SHEAR
BLOCK, 900RW

P4623  SETTING
CHAIR

1F
STANDARD

HEAD W/ RECEPTOR
OUTSIDE GLAZE

P6296
BULB GASKET

TU9667

E9410TU9620

E9415

P2538
WEDGE
GASKET

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

1G
OPTIONAL

HEAD W/ ALTERNATE
ANCHOR OUTSIDE

GLAZE
P6296
BULB GASKET

TU9667

E9410

TU9620

E9415

P2538
WEDGE
GASKET

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2918
ANCHOR SLIDE-IN
AT RECEPTOR

4C
STANDARD SUBSILL AND

HEAD RECEPTOR FOR
SLAB COVER

TU9667

E9415

P2929P2538
WEDGE GASKET

E9414

P4630

P2902

P6296

E9410

P4623
P1912

P2929
TU9662

P2538

P2901

TU9670

2C
OPTIONAL

SHEAR BLOCK SSG
HORIZONTAL

S359 1/4-20 x 1
1/2", HEX
WASHER HEAD,
TYPE F

SEALANT N.B.T.

E9674
P1912

SETTING BLOCK

P2930 SHEAR
BLOCK, 900RW

P4623
SETTING CHAIR

P1690

S426 #10-24 X 5/8" TYPE F
PHILLIPS PAN HEAD,
MACHINE SCREW

2B
OPTIONAL

HORIZONTAL
SHEAR BLOCK

OUTSIDE GLAZING

S359 1/4-20 x 1 1/2",
HEX WASHER HEAD,
TYPE F

TU9685

P2930 SHEAR
BLOCK, 900RW

S426 #10-24 X 5/8" TYPE F
PHILLIPS PAN HEAD,
MACHINE SCREW

P2929P2538
WEDGE GASKET

3C
STANDARD

SILL W/ FLASHING

P2929P2538

P4623
P1912

P2901

TU9669

TU9662

3D
OPTIONAL

SILL CHANNEL
ANCHOR

P2929P2538
TU9662

P2924
ANCHOR SILL WINDLOAD
6" SYSTEM

3E
OPTIONAL

SILL W/ F-CLIP

P2929P2538
TU9662

P2923
ANCHOR SILL WINDLOAD 6" SYSTEM

5F
STANDARD
VERTICAL

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

E9651

E9651

5G
OPTIONAL

HEAVY WALL VERTICAL

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

E9651

TU9654

5H
OPTIONAL

EXPANSION VERTICAL

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

TU9652

TU9653
OPTIONAL:
P4615
4" LONG @ 18" O.C.

5K
STANDARD

SSG MULLION

P1690
WEDGE GASKET

E9630

8B
STANDARD

JAMB

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

TU9649

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX
WASHER HEAD,
TYPE 23, SELF
TAPPING

P2500
GLAZING
POCKET
FILLER

E9651

8C
OPTIONAL

HEAVY WALL JAMB

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX
WASHER HEAD,
TYPE 23, SELF
TAPPING

TU9654

P2500
GLAZING
POCKET
FILLER

E9651

6B
STANDARD
90° OUTSIDE

CORNER

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

TU9653

6C
STANDARD

135° OUTSIDE
CORNER

P4630
WIPER
GASKET

TU9653

A964243

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

7B
OPTIONAL
90° INSIDE
CORNER

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX
WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

TU9653

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

A964041

P4630
WIPER GASKET

TU9653

7C
OPTIONAL

135° INSIDE
CORNER

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX WASHER
HEAD, TYPE 23, SELF
TAPPING

TU9653
P2538

A964243
P2929

P4630
WIPER GASKET

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

TU9653

A964041

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX WASHER

HEAD, TYPE 23, SELF
TAPPING

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P4630

A964041

TU9653

9
STANDARD

DOOR HEAD W/
TRANSOM

P2929

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P1912

P2500

9B
OPTIONAL

DOOR HEAD W/ ALT
SLIDE-IN POCKET

FILLER

P2929
P2538
WEDGE GASKET

TA311TU

P1912

E9415

10
STANDARD
DOOR JAMB

P2500
GLAZING POCKET

FILLER

10A
OPTIONAL

HEAVY WALL DOOR
JAMB

E9651

TU9654

P2500
GLAZING POCKET

FILLER

11
STANDARD

DOOR JAMB AT VERT

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

E9651

TU9650

11A
OPTIONAL

DOOR JAMB AT HEAVY
WALL VERT

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

E9651

TU9654

8
STANDARD

JAMB

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

TU9649

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX
WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

P2500
GLAZING
POCKET
FILLER

E9651

8A
OPTIONAL

HEAVY WALL JAMB

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX
WASHER HEAD,
TYPE 23, SELF
TAPPING

TU9654

P2500

E9651

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

TU9623

TU9623

TU9650

P4623
P1912

P2929
TU9662

P2538

P2901

TU9677

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

4A
OPTIONAL
EXTENDED

SUBSILL FOR SLAB
COVER

9B
STANDARD

DOOR HEAD W/OS
GLAZED TRANSOM

P2929

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P1912

P2500

9C
OPTIONAL

DOOR HEAD W/ ALT
POCKET FILLER & OS
GLAZED TRANSOM

10
STANDARD
DOOR JAMB

E9651

TU9649

P2500
GLAZING POCKET

FILLER

10A
OPTIONAL

HEAVY WALL DOOR
JAMB

E9651

TU9654

P2500
GLAZING POCKET

FILLER

11
STANDARD

DOOR JAMB AT VERT

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

E9651

TU9650

11A
OPTIONAL

DOOR JAMB AT HEAVY
WALL VERT

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

E9651

TU9654

BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

P2538 WEDGE
GASKET P2929

TA311TU

P1912

P4603  SETTING
BLOCK

P4630
INTERIOR &
EXTERIOR

TU9649

E9651

NOTE:
USE WITH SSG VERTICAL
MULLION SHOWN IN DETAILS 5J

NOTE:
USE WITH SSG VERTICAL
MULLION SHOWN IN DETAILS 5J

P4630
INTERIOR &
EXTERIOR

P2922
ANCHOR HEAD CHANNEL
6" SYSTEM

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX
WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

P1690

SEALANT BY OTHERS

6D
STANDARD SSG

90° OUTSIDE
CORNER

7D
STANDARD SSG

90° INSIDE
CORNER

BACKER ROD AND
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

CAPTURED
HORIZONTAL
BEYOND

P1690

S403

BACKER ROD AND
SEALANT BY
OTHERS

SEALANT
BY
OTHERS

HEAD & SILL
TO RUN

THROUGH

HEAD & SILL
TO RUN
THROUGH

HEAD & SILL
TO RUN

THROUGH

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

6

2 5/16
2 3/4

1/2

1/2 1 4 1/2

2 3/16

D.L.O.

5/8

P4623
P1912

P2929

TU9662

P2538

P2901

TU9677

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

4D
OPTIONAL
EXTENDED

SUBSILL FOR SLAB
COVER

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

TYPICAL ELEVATION

900RW SERIES
ULTRA THERMAL RIBBON WINDOW, 6"

4

7

1

3

5

6 8

9

10

11 2

GLAZING INFILL OPTIONS
GLASS SHOWN DOES NOT NECESSARILY REPRESENT FINAL CONFIGURATION.

CONSULT GLASS MANUFACTURER FOR SPECIFIC GLASS MAKE UP.

PTB31 P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P1912

1 1/16

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P1912

1

P2929

2 1/4

E9651

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

TU9655

5E
OPTIONAL

HEAVY WALL
REINFORCED MULLION

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

2 1/4

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

E9651

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

TU9655

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

5L
OPTIONAL

HEAVY WALL REINFORCED MULLION

1 1/2 1/2 1 1/2
P2929

GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

TU9632
TU9633

5C
OPTIONAL

SUNSHADE EXPANSION VERTICAL

5J
OPTIONAL

SUNSHADE EXPANSION VERTICAL

1 1/2 1/2 1 1/2

S403
1/4-20 x 1" HEX

WASHER HEAD, TYPE
23, SELF TAPPING

1/2

1

4 1/2

6

TU9632

P2929
GASKET, 900RW

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P1690

S426 #10-24 X 5/8" TYPE F
PHILLIPS PAN HEAD,
MACHINE SCREW

E9658

E9659

E9656

E9657

P4630
INTERIOR &
EXTERIOR

TU9633

P4630
INTERIOR &
EXTERIOR

1D
OPTIONAL

HEAVY DUTY HEAD
RECEPTOR

6

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2

3 1/4

P6296
BULB GASKET

E9616

TU9680

TU9665

P2929
P2538
WEDGE GASKET

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

E9418

1H
OPTIONAL

HEAVY DUTY HEAD
RECEPTOR

6

1/2 1 4 1/2

1/2

3 1/4

P6296
BULB GASKET

E9616

TU9680

TU9665

P2929
P2538
WEDGE GASKET

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

E9418

E9410

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATION WITH SEALANT &
BACKER ROD BY OTHERS

OPTIONAL INSTALLATION #1: BACKER ROD ONLY
OPTIONAL INSTALLATION #2: NO SEALANT, OR
BACKER ROD REQUIRED

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATION WITH SEALANT &
BACKER ROD BY OTHERS

OPTIONAL INSTALLATION #1: BACKER ROD ONLY
OPTIONAL INSTALLATION #2: NO SEALANT, OR
BACKER ROD REQUIRED

7 1/2

1 3/8

6

NOTE: USE ONLY WITH SHEAR BLOCK INTERMEDIATE
HORIZONTALS SHOWN IN DETAIL 2A

NOTE: SSG DETAILS TO BE REVIEWED TO CONSIDER
READ-THROUGH AT GLASS EXTERIOR

1/2

NOTE: USE ONLY WITH SHEAR BLOCK INTERMEDIATE
HORIZONTALS SHOWN IN DETAILS 2C & 2D

NOTE: SSG DETAILS TO BE REVIEWED TO CONSIDER
READ-THROUGH AT GLASS EXTERIOR

1/2

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR
OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR
OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR
OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR
OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR OPENING

NOTE: REFERENCE TERRAPORTE DOOR
PERIMETER SHEET FOR FULL DOOR DETAILS

DOOR OPENING

1 1/8

P2944

P1912

P2538
WEDGE GASKET

Last Revised: 08/03/2022

WEEP HOLES

WEEP HOLES WEEP HOLES

WEEP
HOLES

WEEP
HOLES

WEEP HOLES WEEP HOLES

4B
OPTIONAL

EXTENDED SLAB
HEAD RECEPTOR

4E
OPTIONAL

EXTENDED SLAB
HEAD RECEPTOR

7 1/2

3 1/4

6

1/2 1 4 1/2

E9616

T9665

P2929 P2538
WEDGE GASKET

P4630

P2902

P6296

E9418

TU9683

WEEP
HOLES

E9414

1/2

7 1/4

7 1/2

3 1/4

6

1/2 1 4 1/2

E9616

T9665

P2538 P2929

P4630

P2902

P6296

E9418

TU9683

WEEP
HOLES

E9414

1/2

7 1/4

P1912
P4623

WEEP HOLES

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

P1912
P4623

WEEP HOLES

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

P1912
P4623

WEEP HOLES

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

P1912
P4623

WEEP HOLES

SHIMS, BACKER ROD, &
SEALANT BY OTHERS

TU9668

6

2 1/4

1/2 1 4 1/2

2D
OPTIONAL

HORIZONTAL
SHEAR BLOCK

OUTSIDE GLAZING

S359 1/4-20 x 1 1/2",
HEX WASHER HEAD,
TYPE F

S426 #10-24 X 5/8" TYPE F
PHILLIPS PAN HEAD,
MACHINE SCREW

P2929P2538
WEDGE GASKET

NOTE:
USE WITH SSG VERTICAL
MULLION SHOWN IN DETAILS 5J

TU9685

E9487

E9487

TU9685

TU9685

E9487

P1912

E9487

E9487

P1912
TU9685

P2930 SHEAR BLOCK, 900RW
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